Lofrans’< MAINTENANCE KIT

THE ORIGINAL WINDLASS for X3, X3 ALU & PROJECT 1500

|
Code: 72040
Spare Parts Included:
LOW PROFILE Code Description Quantity
Seal - 35x45x7 1
Washer for M8 screw 3
Nut- M8 DIN 934 4
O Ring 2325 1 |
Spring washer for screw M8 3
Seal - 40x55x7 2 |
Circlip - 43 DIN 472 1
Seal - 25x43x9 1|
Round Key - 4x6,5 1

Hd cap screw - M6x20
Hex cap screw - M8x30
Key -8x7x80
Seal - 30x55x10
Circlip-30DIN 471
O ring - 4500
Seal - 45x60x7
Circlip - 100 DIN 472
Key - 8x7x35
Seal - 25x45x10
Hd cap screw - M6x10
Washer for screw M8
Seal - 30x50x7
Hd cap screw - M6x50
O Ring - 3287
O Ring 4375
Circlip 40 DIN471
Circlip - 48 DIN472
Hd cap screw - M8x50
Circlip - 55 DIN 472
O Ring - 2287
O Ring - 2375

R R R NRPNRRRRPBAMRRLRNRNRNRERW-N

www.lofrans.com


design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle

design_2
Rectangle


